Aggregate CVA sensitivities and slides Sensitivities for Top 10 Counterparties, ranked by CVA

Top 1 Cpty Top 2 Cpty Top 3 Cpty Top 4 Cpty Top 5 Cpty Top 6 Cpty Top 7 Cpty Top 8 Cpty Top 9 Cpty Top 10 Cpty

<<insert name>> <<insert name>> <<insert name>> <<insert name>> <<insert name>> <<insert name>> <<insert name>> <<insert name>> <<insert name>> <<insert name>>

<<insert Cpty ID>> <<insert Cpty ID>> <<insert Cpty ID>> <<insert Cpty ID>> <<insert Cpty ID>> <<insert Cpty ID>> <<insert Cpty ID>> <<insert Cpty ID>> <<insert Cpty ID>> <<insert Cpty ID>>

Credit Spreads -50% -10% +1bp +10% +100% +300% 1bp 1bp 1bp 1bp 1bp 1bp 1bp 1bp 1bp 1bp

Counterparty Spread

Aggregate

Aggregate by rating:

AAA

AA

A

BBB

BB

B

CCC

CC

C

NR

Reference Spread

Aggregate

Aggregate by rating:

AAA

AA

A

BBB

BB

B

CCC

CC

C

NR

Interest Rates (bps) -100bps -10bps +1bp +10bps +100bps +300bps 1bp 1bp 1bp 1bp 1bp 1bp 1bp 1bp 1bp 1bp

EUR

<=1Y

1-5Y

>=5-10Y

>=10Y

All Maturities

GBP

<=1Y

1-5Y

>=5-10Y

>=10Y

All Maturities

USD

<=1Y

1-5Y

>=5-10Y

>=10Y

Other material IR sensitivities

<<Insert name/ definition>>

<<Insert name/ definition>>

<<Insert name/ definition>>

<<Insert name/ definition>>

<<Insert name/ definition>>

FX (%) -50% -10% +1% +10% +100% +300% +1% +1% +1% +1% +1% +1% +1% +1% +1% +1%

EUR

GBP

Other material FX sensitivities

<<Insert name/ definition>>

<<Insert name/ definition>>

<<Insert name/ definition>>

<<Insert name/ definition>>

<<Insert name/ definition>>

Equity (%) -50% -10% +1% +10% +100% +300% +1% +1% +1% +1% +1% +1% +1% +1% +1% +1%

US <<Define>>

Europe <<Define>>

Other  <<Define>>

Other material equity sensitivities

<<Insert name/ definition>>

<<Insert name/ definition>>

<<Insert name/ definition>>

<<Insert name/ definition>>

<<Insert name/ definition>>

Commodities (%) -50% -10% +1% +10% +100% +300% +1% +1% +1% +1% +1% +1% +1% +1% +1% +1%

Oil & Oil Products

Natural Gas

Power

Coal & Freight

Softs & Ags

Precious Metals

Base Metals

Other material commodity sensitivities

<<Insert name/ definition>>

<<Insert name/ definition>>

Other material sensitivities -50 -10 +1 +10 +100 +300 +1 +1 +1 +1 +1 +1 +1 +1 +1 +1

<<Insert name/ definition/units>>

<<Insert name/ definition/units>>

<<Insert name/ definition/units>>

-50% -10% +1% +10% +100% +300% +1% +1% +1% +1% +1% +1% +1% +1% +1% +1%

<<Insert name/ definition/units>>

<<Insert name/ definition/units>>

<<Insert name/ definition/units>>

All maturities

All CCPs and G7 sovereigns + Top 25 non-CCP/G7 SFT counterparties sorted and ranked by internal (stressed) metric/scenario [for 14Q] or   stressed net current exposure [for 14A].

For the Y14A provide one table for each of the   stress scenarios ranked by the corresponding stressed net CE of the parent/consolidated CP.

Report each CP legal entity (within a parent/consolidated CP) and (close-out) netting agreement separately. If there is more than one business line, list each one separately. List all netting agreements with a given CP legal entity consecutively.